Know when the next bus is coming
from any mobile phone!

Download the RouteShout app from
your iPhone or Android Market
today or visit www.RouteShout.com

RouteShout

The stops on this route include:
o Gunter Hall
e Nottingham Field

e Michener Library

For more information on GET
fixed routes please visit
www.GreeleyEvansTransit.com

or call 970-350-9287

dnt id

drote
system simply by

showing your
current student ID!

Greeley-Evans Transit

1200 A Street Greeley, CO 80634
Phone: 970-350-9287

www.GreeleyEvansTransit.com

E O

GetTransit @GET _Transit

STUDENT SENATE

Your campus. Your voice.

University of

Northern Colorado

Boomerang Bus

Route




Gunter Hall >> Nottingham Stadium >> Michener Library >> Gunter Hall

BOOMERANG

Greeley-Evans Transit Bus Route Map,
in cooperation with the University of Northern Colorado

Map Legend

mmm= Bus Route

Time Point Bus Stop

These bus stops correspond

with the schedules to the right.
Times shown are the estimated
bus departures throughout the day.

Updated: 8/8/2013

Regular Bus Stop

S
< <
I
= NEW CAMPUS
h
| 20TH ST
/--. —r
' OLD CAMPUS
O
So
&2
gy CANDELARIA
S HALL
& NOTTINGHAM
Qéo STADIUM [} MICHENER
& LIBRARY
&
Ll
> 3 BUTLER-HANCOCK
|:|_: o— HALL
N~

| M-W-F_|
(9] [}
f. 8F i: i
S S5 o £ =
1 2 1 2
7:42AM | 7:52AM | | 7:45AM | 7:55AM
8:02AM | 8:12AM | | 8:05AM | 8:15AM
8:22AM | 8:32AM | | 8:25AM | 8:35AM
8:42AM | 8:42AM | | 8:45AM | 8:42AM
1T} L 8:52AM | 852AM | | 8:52AM | 8:49 AM
> > 9:02AM | 9:02AM | | 8:59AM | 8:55AM
g < 9:12AM | 9:12AM | | 9:05AM | 9:02AM
T T 9:22AM | 9:22AM | | 9:12AM | 9:09AM
- = 9:32AM | 9:32AM | | #19AM | 9:15SAM
v - 9:42AM | 9:42AM | | 9:25AM | 9:22AM
9:52AM | 9:52AM g=§; ﬁm gigg ﬁm
CRANFORD PL —h 10:02AM | 10:02AM | | 7 :
ﬁ GUNTER 10:12AM| 10:12 AM | | F45AM | 9:42AM
HALL 10:22 AM | 10:22 AM 9:52 AM | 9:49 AM
10:32AM | 10:32AM | | F59AM | 9:55AM
10:42 AM| 10:42 AM | | 1005 AM110:02AM
10:52 AM | 10:52 Am| | 10:12AM | 10:09 AM
11:02 AM| 11:02 AM | | 10:19AM10:15AM
10:25AM| 10:22 AM
11:12 AM | 11:12 AM
19TH ST 11:22 AM | 11:22 AM 10:32AM | 10:29 AM
10:39 AM | 10:35 AM
11:32 AM | 11:32AM | | . ;
10:45 AM | 10:42 AM
OLD 11:42AM| 11:42AM | | {0000
CAMPUS 1152AM| 1152 AM | | (200
RESIDENCE 12:02PM | 12:02PM | | 3100 100
HALLS 12:12PM | 12:12PM 11:12 AM| 11:09 AM
12:22PM| 1222PM | | 1770'am | 1115 AM
gz; Em gfé gm 11:25AM | 11:22 AM
: : 11:32 AM | 11:29 AM
20TH ST 12:52PM| 12:52PM | | 1739 AM| 11:35 AM
‘l/ LO2PM | 1:02PM | | 11:45 AM| 11:42 AM
> W L:12PM | T:12PM | | 19.50 AM | 11:49 AM
QF <>): 1:222PM | L:22PM | | 17:59 AM | 11:55 AM
N T 1:32PM | 1:32PM | | 12.05pM | 12:02 PM
Ny = 1:42PM | 1:42PM | | 12:12 PM| 12:09 PM
= 1:52PM | L:52PM | | 12:19pM | 12:15PM
2:02PM | 2:02PM | | 12:25PM | 12:22 PM
2:12PM | 2:22PM | | 12:32 PM | 12:29 PM
2:32PM - 12:39PM | 12:39 PM
12:52PM | 12:49 PM
12:59 PM | 12:59 PM
1:09PM | 1:09PM
Bus 1:19PM | 1:19PM
1:29PM | 1:29PM
De arture 1:39PM | 1:39PM
p 1:49PM | 1:49PM
. 1:59PM | 1:59PM
T|mes 2:09PM | 2:09PM
2:19PM | 2:19PM
2:29PM | 2:29PM
2:39PM | 2:39PM
2:49PM | 2:59PM
3:09PM | 3:19PM

3:39 PM




	2013-2014 UNC Ride Guide
	BoomerangRouteMap

